
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Product type TABLE DISPENSER

Article number I-0851

Description DISPENSER EASY ONE TOP

Raw material

Color

Number of colors 

Format: height (cm)                         

Format: width (cm)

Format:lenght (cm)

Napkins extraction system 

Number of napkins capacity (u)

Level indicator

Open-Close dispenser system 

Pcs/packet  (u)

Packet /carton (u)

Carton lenght (mm)

Carton width  (mm)

Carton height (mm)

Volume carton (m2)

Weight carton (kg)                               

Pallet layout                    

Demi pallet                                       

Cartons / pallet  (u)

Cartons / layer  (u)

N° layers / pallet  (u)

Demi pallet                                       

Logo  Packaging

Cod.EAN pack

Cod.EAN carton

IDONEO AL CONTATTO CON ALIMENTI, COME PREVISTO DAL DM DEL 21/03/73 E SUCCESSIVE MODIFICHE

M-COM05 Scheda tecnica rev.25 OTT12

hand pressure with spring lock

Hard Plastic

smoked

1

16,7

19,2

12,2

Mechanical with a spring

220

on the side (trasparent plastic)

6

1

1

17

20

13

0,00442

0,6

ASYMETRICAL

NO

144

24

NO

EASY ONE

-

8027976908514

Tolerance +/- 5% weight, quantity and mesures 


